
2019027 GROWTHPOINT  Super 8  FS
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071005

TSA071098

TSA071005

TSA071098

Winelands

FS

Winelands

FS

[1] Pieter KOTZé

Ludwig  DU TOIT

[1] Ben SCHOLTZ

Dian HAVENGA 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA071459

TSA071254

TSA071459

TSA071254

FS

GC

FS

GC

Enrico KENNEDY

Tiaan BIERMAN

Marno VAN DER MERWE

Moeketsi MOKETE 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA071158

TSA081045

TSA071158

TSA081045

Winelands

GN

Winelands

GN

[4] Reuben DE KLERK

Jayden SUMMERS

[4] Xander PIENAAR

Rynard VAN DER LAAN 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA071082

TSA071170

TSA071082

TSA071170

Winelands

NC

Winelands

NC

Albert LIEBENBERG

Eben  KOCK

Marno VAN DER MERWE

Burgert  VAN HEERDEN 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA070006

TSA071219

TSA070006

TSA071219

EP

NW

EP

NW

Connor ARMSTRONG

Michaèl BELL

Chrisstian VILJOEN

Herman ROUX 6-3, 6-1

11

12

TSA071144

TSA081059

TSA071144

TSA081059

GC

FS

GC

FS

Jean DU TOIT

[3] Bogdan MANDIC

Rhys VORWERK

[3] Nhlakanipho NGWENYA 6-2, 7-5

13

14

TSA071148

TSA080015

TSA071148

TSA080015

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

Daniel MARKMAN

John BOTHMA

Aadil VALLY

Connor DOIG 6-4, 6-1

15

16

TSA081003

TSA071183

TSA081003

TSA071183

FS

WP

FS

WP

Erick HEYNS

[2] Jordan GERTSE

Jannes  KRAUSE

[2] Stefan STIEGER 6-1, 6-0

[1] KOTZé / SCHOLTZ

BIERMAN / MOKETE

6-1, 6-0

[4] DE KLERK / PIENAAR

LIEBENBERG / VAN DER MERWE

6-0, 6-1

BELL / ROUX

DU TOIT / VORWERK

6-3, 6-1

BOTHMA / DOIG

[2] GERTSE / STIEGER

6-3, 2-6, 12-10

[1] KOTZé / SCHOLTZ

[4] DE KLERK / PIENAAR

6-1, 6-3

DU TOIT / VORWERK

[2] GERTSE / STIEGER

6-4, 6-3

[1] KOTZé / SCHOLTZ

[2] GERTSE / STIEGER

6-4, 6-3

[1] KOTZé / SCHOLTZ
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